
Etone Golf Society 2024 
 

MAIN 8 EVENTS 

 

 

Course 

 

 

Date 

 

1st Tee 

 

 

Places 

 

Cost 

 

Meet 

 

Other Comments 

The Chase Golf Club,  

Pottal Pool Road, Penkridge,  

ST19 5RN 

 

Sun 21st July 2024 

 

13:04 

 

20 

 

£45 

 

 

12:00 

 

Full English Breakfast 

 

Druid Heath Golf Club 

Stonnall Road, Aldridge 

Walsall, WS9 8JZ 

 

Sun 28th April 2024 

 

12:50 

 

20 

 

£45 

 

 

11:45 

 

Full English Breakfast 

 

Oundle Golf Club 

Benefield Road,  

Peterborough, PE8 4EZ 

 

Sun 19th May 2024 

 

10:30 

 

20 

 

£45 

 

 

09:30 

 

Full English Breakfast 

 

Feldon Valley Golf Club 

Sutton Lane, Lower Brailes, 

Banbury, OX15 5BB 

 

Sun 23rd June 2024 

 

12:00 

 

20 

 

£45 

 

 

11:00 

 

Full English Breakfast 

 

 

The Players Golf Club 

 

5th – 7th July 2024 

  

24 

 

£400 

 Weekend Trip 

DBB, 3 Rounds & Buggies 

3 Course Meal 

Shirland Golf Club 

Pit Lane, Shirland 

Alfreton,, DE55 6AU 

 

28th July 2024 

 

11:00 

 

20 

 

£45 

 

 

10.00 

 

Full English Breakfast 

 

Rushden Golf Club 

Kimbolton Road, Chelveston, 

Wellingborough, NN9 6AN 

 

Sun 18th August 2024 

 

10:30 

 

20 

 

£45 

 

 

09:30 

 

Full English Breakfast 

 

Three Locks Golf Club 

Great Brickhill, Milton Keynes, 

Buckinghamshire, MK17 9BH 

 

1st September 2024 

 

12:00 

 

20 

 

 

£45 

 

 

11:00 

 

Bacon Rolls/& Tea/Coffee 

 

Kidderminster Golf Club 

Russell Road, Kidderminster 

DY10 3HT 

 

8th September 2024 

 

11:30 

 

20 

 

 

£45 

 

 

10:30 

 

Full English Breakfast (Medium) 

 

 

  


