Etone Golf Society 2024

MAIN 8 EVENTS

Course	Date	1 st Tee	Places	Cost	Meet	Other Comments
The Chase Golf Club, Pottal Pool Road, Penkridge, ST19 5RN	Sun 21 st July 2024	13:04	20	£45	12:00	Full English Breakfast
Druid Heath Golf Club Stonnall Road, Aldridge Walsall, WS9 8JZ	Sun 28 th April 2024	12:50	20	£45	11:45	Full English Breakfast
Oundle Golf Club Benefield Road, Peterborough, PE8 4EZ	Sun 19 th May 2024	10:30	20	£45	09:30	Full English Breakfast
Feldon Valley Golf Club Sutton Lane, Lower Brailes, Banbury, OX15 5BB	Sun 23 rd June 2024	12:00	20	£45	11:00	Full English Breakfast
The Players Golf Club	5 th – 7 th July 2024		24	£400		Weekend Trip DBB, 3 Rounds & Buggies 3 Course Meal
Shirland Golf Club Pit Lane, Shirland Alfreton,, DE55 6AU	28 th July 2024	11:00	20	£45	10.00	Full English Breakfast
Rushden Golf Club Kimbolton Road, Chelveston, Wellingborough, NN9 6AN	Sun 18 th August 2024	10:30	20	£45	09:30	Full English Breakfast
Three Locks Golf Club Great Brickhill, Milton Keynes, Buckinghamshire, MK17 9BH	1 st September 2024	12:00	20	£45	11:00	Bacon Rolls/& Tea/Coffee
Kidderminster Golf Club Russell Road, Kidderminster DY10 3HT	8 th September 2024	11:30	20	£45	10:30	Full English Breakfast (Medium)